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District Nursing Services Administrators 

DISTRICT ADMINISTRATOR NAME/E-MAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE 

Nursing Services, Director 

Administrative Coordinator 

Special Education 

Special Programs  

Sosse Bedrossian 
E-mail: mailto:sosse.bedrossian@lausd.net 

 

Donna Horowitz 
E-mail: donna.horowitz@lausd.net 

 

Deborah Markus, Coordinator 
   E-mail: deborah.lovett@lausd.net 
 

Sylvia Fischer, Specialist 
E-mail: sylvia.fischer@lausd.net 

   

 

 

 

213-202-7580 

Central Nursing Administrators Pilar Llanes, Specialist 

E-mail: pilar.llanes@lausd.net 

Clare Reid, Specialist 

E-mail: clare.reid@lausd.net 

 
 
(213) 766-7308 

East Nursing Administrator Grace Guillen, Coordinator 

E-mail:  grace.guillen@lausd.net 
 

(323) 224 3325 

Northeast Nursing Administrator Cheryl Davison, Coordinator 
E-mail: cad0840@lausd.net 

 

(818) 686-4460   

Northwest Nursing Administrator Eileen Mitchell, Coordinator 
E-mail: eileen.mitchell@lausd.net 
 

(818) 654-1670   

South Nursing Administrator  Allison Barancho, Coordinator 
 E-mail: allison.barancho@lausd.net 
 

(310) 354-3550   

West Nursing Administrator Andrea Coleman, Coordinator 
E-mail: andrea.coleman@lausd.net 
 

(310) 235-3770 
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